


95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

VANILLA COFFEE

COCONUT CINNAMON COFFEE

TURMERIC COFFEE

BRAIN ENERGY COFFEE

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

COLD BREW HAZELNUT COFFEE

COCONUT COFFEE

HIMALAYA SALTED COFFEE

Wellness Coffees

Tia Signature Coffees

Coffee, Vanilla, almond milk & coconut oil

Coffee, coconut milk, almond milk, cinnamon & coconut oil

Coffee, almond milk, turmeric, ginger, pepper, star anise & vanilla

Coffee, coconut oil & almond milk

Vietnamese coffee blend, milk & caramel

Cold brew Vietnamese coffee blend, milk & hazelnut

Vietnamese coffee blend, fresh coconut & condensed coconut milk

Vietnamese coffee blend, condensed milk, Himalaya salt & foam milk

85,000ALMOND MILK OR DAIRY MILK

Classic Coffees

Americano | Espresso | Café La�e | Cappuccino | Macchiato | Mocha | Decaf

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge

90,000

Loose Leaves Teas By Ronnefeldt

95,000

ENGLISH BREAKFAST | DARJEELING | EARL GREY | FANCY SENCHA GREEN TEA
JASMINE GOLD | VANILLA ROOIBOS | MINT | FRUITY CAMOMILE

Single Juices
ORANGE | PINEAPPLE | MANGO | WATERMELON
PASSION FRUIT | COCONUT | LIME



100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

BEET-SUMAC SODA 100,000
Beet, sumac, lime & club soda

SPICY CITRUS REFRESHER
Oranges, limes, chili & club soda

VIETNAMESE GINGER ALE
Ginger, lime & soda

TURMERIC SODA
Turmeric, ginger, lime & soda

MAPLE-GINGER CIDER
Ginger, apple cider vinegar, maple, lime & club soda

ROOIBOS SODA
Lime, rooibos tea, star anise, lemon & soda

CHILI-LIME-PINEAPPLE SODA
Pineapple, lime, chili, peppercorn & soda

SALTED WATERMELON JUICE
Watermelon, salt & lime

CHILL-OUT SLUSHY
Honeydew, cucumber, coconut water, mint leaves & lime juice

TIA Mocktails

80,000

195,000

80,000

90,000

200,000

85,000

MINERAL WATER

Alba S�ll 0,45L

Evian 0,75L

SPARKLING WATER

Alba Sparkling 0,45L

San Pellegrino 0,25L 

San Pellegrino 0,75L

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/ Diet Coke/ Sprite/ Soda/ Tonic/ Ginger Ale

Cold Beverages

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge



220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

BLOODY MARY

CLASSIC MOJITO

CAIPIRINHA

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

CLASSIC MARGARITA

DAIQUIRI

PINA COLADA

MAI TAI

DRY MARTINI
Gin, Vermouth, green olive

Light Rum, dark rum, cointreau, amare�o, orange, lime & pineapple

Rum, Malibu, coconut cream, pineapple juice

Rum, Citrus Liqueur, fresh lime and sugar

Tequila, cointreau & lime juice

Tequila, rum, gin, vodka, cointreau, lime, coke

Cachaça rum, lime wedges, brown sugar

Rum, lime, mint leaves, brown sugar, soda water

Vodka, fresh tomato juice, lime, celery, seasoning sauce

TIA Cocktails

SINGAPORE SLING

TEQUILA SUNRISE

NEGRONI

MANHATTAN

WHISKEY SOUR

220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000

220,000
Jeam Beam, lime & sugar syrup

Whiskey, sweet vermouth, angostura bi�er

Gin, sweet vermouth, campari, yellow orange

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Gin, cherry brandy, DOM, cointreau, lime, pineapple, angostura bi�er, grenadine

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge

APEROL SPRITZ 290,000
Prosecco, aperol, soda



85,000

Beers

90,000

LOCAL LARUE BEER

TIGER

HEINEKEN 95,000

150ml

280,000

460,000

260,000

280,000

260,000

280,000

Champagne By Glass

White Wines By Glass

Rosé Wines By Glass

Red Wines By Glass

CHATEAU CARBONNEAU, MARGOT

Sauvignon Blanc, Sainte-Foy Cotes de Bordeaux, France

ALVARO PALACIOS, LA VENDIMIA

Garnacha  - Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain

CHAMPAGNE J.M. LABRUYERE, PROLOGUE, GRAND CRU BRUT RESERVE

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir, France

BODEGA ARGENTO, ESTATE BOTTLED

Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argen�na

LES VALENTINES, LE CAPRICE DE CLÉMENTINE

Cinsault  - Grenache, Côtes de Provence, France

JEAN LUC COLOMBO, "LA VIOLETTE"

Syrah, IGP Pays d’OC, France

Biodynamic WineOrganic Wine

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge



Martini Extra Dry/ Bianco/ Rosso 100,000

Campari/ Pernod/ Ricard/ Pimm's No. 1 130,000

Lillet Blanc/ Rose 180,000

60mlAPERITIFS

Absolut/ Absolut Citron 120,000

Absolut Extrakt 130,000

Grey Goose 210,000

Ciroc 235,000

40mlVODKA

Havana Club 3yo 120,000

Captain Morgan 130,000

Zacapa 23yo 285,000

Havana Club 7yo 185,000

40mlRUM

Jose Cuervo Gold 120,000

Olmeca Reposado 120,000

Patron Reposado 245,000

Patron Anejo 325,000

40mlTEQUILA

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge



Bailey Irish Cream 110,000

Kahlua 110,000

Frangelico 125,000

Jagermeister 125,000

40mlLIQUEURS

Bombay Sapphire London Dry 120,000

MG Master Dry 130,000

Tanqueray London Dry 150,000

Tanqueray London Dry No. 10 150,000

Hendricks 210,000

Opihr 250,000

Bols Genève 250,000

No. 3 London Dry 265,000

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 265,000

Ferdinand's Saar Dry, 50cl 325,000

Le Gin 290,000

Ferdinand's Saar Quince 325,000

Monkey 47 Schwarz Wald Dry 355,000

Four Pillars Barrel Aged 395,000

40mlGIN

Jim Beam 120,000

Jack Daniels 120,000

Woodford Reserve 335,000

40mlBOURBON

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge



Chivas Regal 12yo/ J.W. Black Label 130,000

Chivas Mizunara/ J.W. Gold Label 185,000

Chivas 18yo 240,000

Ballantine's 17yo 280,000

40mlBLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Ballantine's 21yo 350,000

Chivas Regal 21yo Salute/ J.W. XR 21yo 390,000

J.W. Blue Label 650,000

The Glenlivet 12yo 295,000

The Glenlivet 15yo 350,000

The Glenlivet 18yo 480,000

40mlSINGLE MALTS SCOTCH WHISKY

Glenmorangie 10yo 190,000

Glenmorangie 18yo 450,000

Macallan 12yo 295,000

Glenfiddich 18yo 430,000

Glenfiddich 21yo 850,000

Jameson 120,000

40mlIRISH

Canadian Club 120,000

40mlCANADIAN

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge



Martell VSOP 295,000

Martell XO 750,000

Hennessy VSOP 295,000

40mlCOGNAC
Hibiki Suntory 450,000

40mlJAPANESE

Armagnac Leriche 220,000

40mlARMAGNAC

Absinthe Original 55 520,000

60mlDIGESTIVE

Hennessy XO 650,000

Remy Martin VSOP 250,000

Remy Martin XO 450,000

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge


